




Date
Aircraft 

Make & Model
Aircraft

Ident.
Points of Departure & Arrival

FromTo

12-5

12-24

12-26

12-13

12-17

12-18

 HU-16
AlbatrossPBIA

MIA

MIA
KW

N928J
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Make & Model
Aircraft

Ident.
Points of Departure & Arrival

FromTo

12-5

12-24

12-26

12-13

12-17

12-18

 HU-16
Albatross PBIA

MIA

MIA
KW

N928J
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Aircraft 
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Aircraft

Ident.
Points of Departure & Arrival

FromTo

1-16

1-16

1-17

1-17

 HU-16
Albatross

Fort-de
-France
Fort-de -France

--
Sainte-Luce

Sainte-Luce--

Sainte-Luce--

N928J
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12-5

12-24

12-26

12-13

12-17

12-18

 HU-16
Albatross PBIA

MIA

MIA
KW

N928J
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Points of Departure & Arrival

FromTo

1-06

1-06

1-07

1-07

 HU-16
AlbatrossManaus

Manaus

--
--

Manaus--

Manaus--

N928J
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12-5

12-24

12-26

12-13

12-17

12-18

 HU-16
Albatross PBIA

MIA

MIA
KW

N928J
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1-12

1-13

1-13

1-14

 HU-16
AlbatrossSt. George’s

St. George’s

--
Portsmouth

Portsmouth--

Portsmouth--

N928J
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12-24

12-26

12-13
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Albatross PBIA

MIA
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KW

N928J
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St. George’s

--
Portsmouth

Portsmouth--

Portsmouth--

N928J
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12-24

12-26

12-13

12-17

12-18
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MIA
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N928J




